L I N E A R  L I G H T  P E N D A N T  P R 1
Features:
• Input Power: 120 - 277 VAC.
• Power Consumption: 2.7W/ft, 3.5W/ft & 7.2W/ft.
• Lumen Output: 99Lm/W, 107 Lm/W, 113Lm/W.
• 0 - 10 V dimmable option available.
• Lighting controls option available.
• Size Options:  2ft , 4ft, 8 ft or customizable length.

AL - ALUMINUM
ILLLPRAC
Ordering Key:
Controls:
• This LED fixture is equipped with
0-10V dimming that works universally
with any standard 0-10V control or
dimmer.
Electrical Data:
• Input Power: Stays consistent over life.
• Input Voltage: 100-277 VAC
• Operating Temperature: -4°F ~ 104°F
• CRI: >90
• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours.
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
3
4
7
1
2
5
8
6
9
3
1
2
4
6
WITH POWER FEED
*Junction Box part : JBOX *Junction Box part : JBOX
STEP 1
ITEMS INCLUDED
1 - Drop Ceiling Junction Box *(sold separately) 2 -
1/4” - 20 x 3/4“ L Philips Flat Head Screw 3 -
Countersunk 1/4” - 20 Gem Bar
4 - Strain Relief Bushing
5 - 5“ Canopy
6 - Two-piece Cable Coupler
7 - Power Cord
8 - Cable Tie (1 per ft)
9 - 1/16” Cable
ITEMS INCLUDED
1 - Drop Ceiling Junction Box *(sold separately) 2 -
1/4” - 20 x 3/4“ L Philips Flat Head Screw 3 -
Countersunk 1/4” - 20 Gem Bar
4 - 5“ Canopy
5 - Two-piece Cable Coupler
6 - 1/16” Cable
STEP 2 STEP 1 STEP 2
WITHOUT POWER FEED
5
Junction Box Hanging Kit:
Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
PR1 Linear Light Installation Instructions
4
5
8
1
3
6
9
7
10
4
2 2
1
3